
Barça Academy Dubai Calendar - SEASON 2023/2024

SEPTEMBERAUGUST

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

16

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

24

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

31

25

26

27

28

29

30

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

DBS START OF
SEASON TERM 1

WIS & DAA START OF
SEASON TERM 1
WIS START OF

SEASON TERM 1

The Prophet Mohammed's 
Birthday

EID AL FITR **

START OF TERM 2

END OF TERM 2

START OF TERM 3

Start of Ramadan** 

Commemoration Day &
UAE National Day

New Years Day

SPRING CAMP

WINTER BREAK
 18/12 to 31/12

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY

First & Last day of the term

Public Holidays with tentative dates, subject to official Government announcements. Exact dates to be shared by email once confirmed by relevant government authorities. 

Academy Holidays 

WIS: GEMS Wellington International School - Sheikh Zayed Road

DBS: Dubai British School - Jumeirah Park
DAA:

**

GEMS Dubai American Academy - Al Barsha

In 2024 Ramadan will likely start on 9th March (this date is tentative). Please note, training schedule during the month of Ramadan is subject to change. 

All the above events are tentative dates, any changes will be communicated to members by email in advance 

Commemoration Day &
UAE National Day

END OF TERM 1

WINTER CAMP
 11/12 to 15/12

MID BREAK
&

BARÇA CLINIC (TBC)

SPRING BREAK
24/03 to 31/03

&
BARÇA WORLD CUP

2024

End of Ramadan**

EID AL ADHA**

END OF TERM 3

SUMMER CAMP

SUMMER CAMP


