

BARÇA ACADEMY DUBAI CALENDAR - SEASON 2023/2024

	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY
1						New Years Day						
2					Commemoration Day & UAE National Day	START OF TERM 2						
3												
4												
5										END OF TERM 2		SUMMER CAMP
6										START OF TERM 3		
7												
8									End of Ramadan**			
9								Start of Ramadan**				
10									EID AL FITR **			
11									LID ALTTIN			
12												SUMMER CAMP
13					WINTER CAMP 11/12 to 15/12							
14					11,12 to 10,12							
15												
16												
17					END OF TERM 1						EID AL ADHA**	
18											EID AL ADRA····	
19												
20							AND DDEAN					
21							MID BREAK &					
22							BARÇA CLINIC (TBC)					
23												
24												
25					WINTER BREAK 18/12 to 31/12							
26		The Prophet Mohammed's Birthday						SPRING BREAK				
27		Dirtituty						24/03 to 31/03 &				
28	DBS START OF							BARÇA WORLD CUP 2024			END OF TERM 3	
29	SEASON TERM 1											
30	WIS & DAA START OF SEASON TERM 1			Commemoration Day &								
31	WIS START OF SEASON TERM 1			UAE National Day								
31	SEASON TERM 1			-ONE Hational Day								

First & Last day of the term

Public Holidays with tentative dates, subject to official Government announcements. Exact dates to be shared by email once confirmed by relevant government authorities.

Academy Holidays

WIS: GEMS Wellington International School - Sheikh Zayed Road

DBS: Dubai British School - Jumeirah Park

DAA: GEMS Dubai American Academy - Al Barsha

** In 2024 Ramadan will likely start on 9th March (this date is tentative). Please note, training schedule during the month of Ramadan is subject to change.

All the above events are tentative dates, any changes will be communicated to members by email in advance